


DOCKET NO. 9?140.|
KC! ORIGINAL, INC.

IXC TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICE

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

FROM UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATFMFNTS

CURRENT ASSETS
CURRENT LIABILITIES
CURRENT RATIO

CASH

COMMON EQUITY

TOTAL DEBT

TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL
COMMON EQUITY RATIO

PROJECT 12 MONTH NET INCOME
5/87 - B/88

RETURN ON EQUITY

NMF = No Meaningful Figure

AS
0
09/18/97

$109.000
0
NMF
25,000
187,000
180,000
367.000

51%

26,000

14%






